PISTA BUENA
CAMPEON

GOD IS MY STRENGH
DOBLE VINO
TOMAS SHELBY
BRUIJI

AUDIBLE VICTORY
PERCIVAL

SOL UNIVERSAL
TUTO BABE

SOL PARA RATO
SOL CATIRE BELLO
SOL AUYAN TEPUY
MOROCHO

QUEEN SPIRIT

(2)
(2)
(2)
(2)
(2)
(3)
(3)
(4)
(4)
(5)
(8)
(8)
(8)
(8)

14.3
16.4

25.3
25.3
23.3
23.3
28.2
23.4
25.1

25.2
26.3
27.4
27.4
29.3
30.1

APRONTES DIARIOS DEL MIERCOLES 16 DE JULIO 2025

35.3
37.3
38.3
37.2
39.2
40.4
40.4
44.2
46.3

51.2
49.3
52.3
53.4
53.4
58.4
1,03,2

1.05
1,07,1
1,07,1
1,12,3
1,18,1

1,20
1,20
1.26
1,32,1

1,33,1
1,33,1
1.39

1,44,1

1,46,3
1,46,3
1.52

1,57,1

F.S 38,4 GAT
F.P 38,4 GAT
F.S 36 GAT
F.S 36 GAT
F.S GAT

F.S 49,2

F.P 51,4

F.P 1,06
F.P1,04,1
F.P1,19,1
F.P 2,01

F.P 2,01

F.P 2,07
E.P2,12

<-svrr<»r<

RIVAS

SANCHEZ
LEZCANO
TEJADA
LASSO
CORRALES
LOPEZ
CAMARENA
REYES
CARRION
SANCHEZ



